10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Position

General Manager

Assistant General Manager

Fire Captain

Fire Captain

Human Resources

Firefighter

Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Firefighter

Fire Captain

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Administrative Assistant

Firefighter

Maintenance Supervisor

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Department

Administrative

Administrative

Fire

Fire

Administrative

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administrative

Fire

Maintenance

Fire

Fire

Total Wages

$93,290

$80,473

$78,070

$70,315

$51,415

$41,974

$41,817

$36,336

$35,891

$35,051

$31,218

$29,528

$19,048

$16,164

$11,359

$7,500

$6,755

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$14,298
$9,259
$3,943
$8,088
$2,496
$1,743
$1,514
$0
$1,768
$0
$0
$0
$1,413
$290
$534

$0

$0



18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Seasonal Firefighter

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Clerk

Board Member

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

California Pines Community
Services District

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Administrative

Board of Directors

$6,290

$6,060

$6,025

$4,485

$2,250

$1,990

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,300

$1,293

$1,200

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



