	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	General Manager		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$93,290	\$14,298
2.	Assistant General Manager		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$80,473	\$9,259
3.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$78,070	\$3,943
4.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$70,315	\$8,088
5.	Human Resources		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$51,415	\$2,496
6.	Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$41,974	\$1,743
7.	Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$41,817	\$1,514
8.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$36,336	\$0
9.	Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$35,891	\$1,768
10.	Fire Captain		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$35,051	\$0
11.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$31,218	\$0
12.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$29,528	\$0
13.	Administrative Assistant		California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$19,048	\$1,413
14.	Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$16,164	\$290
15.	Maintenance Supervisor		California Pines Community Services District	Maintenance	\$11,359	\$534
16.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$7,500	\$0
17.	Seasonal Firefighter		California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$6,755	\$0

18.	Seasonal Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$6,290	\$0
19.	Seasonal Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$6,060	\$0
20.	Seasonal Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$6,025	\$0
21.	Seasonal Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$4,485	\$0
22.	Seasonal Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$2,250	\$0
23.	Seasonal Firefighter	California Pines Community Services District	Fire	\$1,990	\$0
24.	Board Member	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,300	\$0
25.	Board Member	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,300	\$0
26.	Board Member	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,300	\$0
27.	Board Member	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,300	\$0
28.	Board Clerk	California Pines Community Services District	Administrative	\$1,293	\$0
29.	Board Member	California Pines Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$1,200	\$0